Women's Round 1 [ 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th to Women's Semifinals ] [ 5th=5th place , 6th=6th place ]

H1
Green H. Blomfield
Black L. Steinriede
Blue S. Errico
White A. Gall
Red K. Kaleopaa
Yellow K. Meador

13.54
13.4
13.4
11.8

11.17

10.26
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Specialty Events
Cuervo Surf Ranch Classic (#30)
2020-10-02 to 2020-10-02

Women's Semifinals [ 1st to Women's Final ] [ 2nd=3rd place ]

H1
Blue H. Blomfield
Red A Gall

14.74
10.57

1
2

Red
Blue

H2
S. Errico
L. Steinriede

123 1
121 2

Women's Final [ 1st=1st place , 2nd=2nd place ]

H1
Red S. Errico
Blue  H. Blomfield

16.3
14.26

1
2

Men's Round 1 [ 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th to Men's Semifinals ] [ 5th=5th place , 6th=6th place ]

H1
Blue K. Skvarna
Green J. Quintal
Red J. Tudor
Yellow K. Stewart
Black K. Sallas
White A. Knost

16.73
15.4
13.17
12.07
10.54
7.84
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Men's Semifinals [ 1st to Men's Final ] [ 2nd=3rd place ]

H1
Blue K. Skvarna
Red K. Stewart

14.5
12.43

1
2

Red
Blue

H2
J. Quintal
J. Tudor

1567 1
12.34 2

Men's Final [ 1st=1st place , 2nd=2nd place ]

H1
Blue J. Quintal
Red K. Skvarna

14.33
12.9

1
2
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