Specialty Events Cuervo Surf Ranch Classic (#30) 2020-10-02 to 2020-10-02

Women's Round 1 [1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th to Women's Semifinals] [5th=5th place , 6th=6th place]

	H1		
Green	H. Blomfield	13.54	1
Black	L. Steinriede	13.4	2
Blue	S. Errico	13.4	3
White	A. Gall	11.8	4
Red	K. Kaleopaa	11.17	5
Yellow	K. Meador	10.26	6

Women's Semifinals [1st to Women's Final] [2nd=3rd place]

	H1				H2		
Blue	H. Blomfield	14.74	1	Red	S. Errico	12.3	1
Red	A. Gall	10.57	2	Blue	L. Steinriede	12.1	2

Women's Final [1st=1st place , 2nd=2nd place]

	H1		
Red	S. Errico	16.3	1
Blue	H. Blomfield	14.26	2

Men's Round 1 [1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th to Men's Semifinals] [5th=5th place , 6th=6th place]

H1						
Blue	K. Skvarna	16.73	1			
Green	J. Quintal	15.4	2			
Red	J. Tudor	13.17	3			
Yellow	K. Stewart	12.07	4			
Black	K. Sallas	10.54	5			
White	A. Knost	7.84	6			

Men's Semifinals [1st to Men's Final] [2nd=3rd place]

	H1				H2		
Blue	K. Skvarna	14.5	1	Red	J. Quintal	15.67	1
Red	K. Stewart	12.43	2	Blue	J. Tudor	12.34	2

Men's Final [1st=1st place , 2nd=2nd place]

H1					
Blue	J. Quintal	14.33	1		
Red	K. Skvarna	12.9	2		